Mounting  Type Mounting Example
Mounting Pole Mounting Base
MAP-0060 (L: 60mm)
MAP-0240 (L: 240mm)
MAP-0750 (L: 750mm)
MAP-1000 (L: 1,000mm)
MAM-B070C (Plastic)
MAM-B070D (Plastic, Gasket)
MAM-DS32A (Aluminum)
MAM-B070R (Plastic, Folding)
MAM-470R-20 (Plastic, Folding)
MAM-DS42R-20C (Aluminum, Folding)
Mounting Pole Wall Mounting Bracket
MAP-0060 (L: 60mm)
MAP-0240 (L: 240mm)
MAP-0750 (L: 750mm)
MAP-1000 (L: 1,000mm)
MAP-DS40 (Plastic)
Mounting Pole Wall Mounting Bracket
MAP-M043 (L: 43mm, M20 Nut)
MAP-M240 (L: 240mm, M20 Nut)
MAP-M750 (L: 750mm, M20 Nut)
MAP-M1000 (L: 1,000mm,
M20 Nut)
MAM-DS25 (L-angle, Metal)
Mounting Pole Mounting Base
MAP-0022 (L: 22mm)
MAM-B070C (Plastic)
MAM-B070D (Plastic, Gasket)
Pole Mounting
+
Wall Mounting
Pole Mounting
Mounting Parts
Surface Mounting
Mounting Options (Menics PRE Series)
Mounting
Base